April 2008                                                                                      ASM161/ASM162
rev 1.5
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Suite 200 Campbell, CA 95008  •  Tel: 408-879-9077  •  Fax: 408-879-9018
µP Supervisory Circuit
General Description

µP Supervisory Circuit                                                 7 of 9
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature (°C) Pins-Package Package Marking
(LL Lot Code)
Tin Lead Devices
ASM161LCUS/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TALL
ASM161MCUS/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TBLL
ASM161JCUS/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TCLL
ASM161TCUS/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TDLL
ASM161SCUS/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TELL
ASM161RCUS/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143  TFLL
ASM162LCUS/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TGLL
ASM162MCUS/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 THLL
ASM162JCUS/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TILL
ASM162TCUS/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TJLL
ASM162SCUS/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TKLL
ASM162RCUS/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143  TLLL
ASM161LEUS/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TMLL
ASM161MEUS/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TNLL
ASM161JEUS/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TOLL
ASM161TEUS/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TPLL
ASM161SEUS/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TQLL
ASM161REUS/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143  TRLL
ASM162LEUS/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TSLL
ASM162MEUS/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TTLL
ASM162JEUS/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TULL
ASM162TEUS/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TVLL
ASM162SEUS/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TWLL
ASM162REUS/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143  TXLL
Lead Free Devices
ASM161LCUSF/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MALL
ASM161MCUSF/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MBLL
ASM161JCUSF/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MCLL
ASM161TCUSF/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MDLL
ASM161SCUSF/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MELL
ASM161RCUSF/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MFLL
ASM162LCUSF/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MGLL
ASM162MCUSF/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MHLL
ASM162JCUSF/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MILL
ASM162TCUSF/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MJLL
ASM162SCUSF/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MKLL
ASM162RCUSF/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 MLLL
April 2008                                                                                                      ASM161/ASM162
rev 1.5
µP Supervisory Circuit                                                 8 of 9
Notice:  The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Part Number1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature (°C) Pins-Package Package Marking
(LL Lot Code)
ASM161LEUSF/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MMLL
ASM161MEUSF/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MNLL
ASM161JEUSF/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MOLL
ASM161TEUSF/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MPLL
ASM161SEUSF/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MQLL
ASM161REUSF/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MRLL
ASM162LEUSF/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MSLL
ASM162MEUSF/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MTLL
ASM162JEUSF/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MULL
ASM162TEUSF/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MVLL
ASM162SEUSF/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MWLL
ASM162REUSF/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 MXLL
Notes:
• For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
• PulseCore Semiconductor's lead free parts are RoHS compliant.
April 2008                                                                                                      ASM161/ASM162